SCD4423 Rev C
FEATURES
❑ Small size, light weight and low power dissipation dual transceiver
❑ Power supply +12V, Logic supply +5V
❑ Outstanding MIL-STD-1553 / MIL-STD-1760 / SAE-AS15531 performance
❑ Monolithic construction
❑ Superior High Frequency Line Transient and Input Ripple Rejection
❑ Designed for commercial, industrial and aerospace applications

this product. No patent licenses are implied.
SCD4423 Rev C
CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
    Model No. Receiver Data level DESC SMD Case Configuration
ACT4423-D Normally Low Pending DIP Package Dual
ACT4423-DI Normally High
ACT4423-DF Normally Low Flat Package
ACT4423-DFI Normally High
Flat Package
0.10 Typ
0.015
±0.002